St
ea
m
 T
ra
ps
Fl
oa

18	 Valve Head	 Stainless Steel
 Construction Materials
Local regulation may restrict the use of this product below the conditions quoted. Limiting conditions refer to standard connections only.
Limiting Operating Conditions
Typical
Applications
Air heating coils, heat
exchangers,steam main
drip stations; small process
equipment, particularly when
controlled by a modulating
temperature control valve;
replacement of less efficient
inverted bucket traps on unit
heating equipment.
Max. Operating Pressure (PMO)	 FTI-15:	 15 psig	  (1.0 barg)
		  FTI-30: 	 30 psig	  (2.1 barg)
		  FTI-75: 	 75 psig	  (5.2 barg)
		  FTI-125: 	125 psig  (8.6 barg)
		  FTI-200: 	200 psig  (13.8 barg)
Max. Operating Temperature    	 450˚F
		  all operating pressures
Pressure Shell Design Conditions
PMA	 200 psig/up to 450˚F    13.8 barg/up to 232˚C